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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
- 1 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASLEmerson Callis 15   24.26 Y GOLD F

- 2 7/9/2024 Magnolia Green at WaveRidersCQMGAAAlexis Stephens 18   24.39 Y GOLD F

- 3 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWLRaegan Canada 16   24.77 Y GOLD F

- 4 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTBrady Bever 17   24.99 Y GOLD F

- 5 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVABPSTJillian Gladue 15   25.12 Y GOLD F

 6 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsHMSTIsabelle Schorr 15   25.56 Y GOLD F

- 7 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVACSTEmily Newman 17   25.59 Y GOLD F

- 8 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAFASTCharlotte Witthoefft 15   25.84 Y GOLD F

- 9 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFBSTReagan Lear 15   25.86 Y GOLD F

- 10 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQWRSTMadison Clark 15   26.07 Y GOLD F

- 11 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASMPayton Modrak 15   26.09 Y GOLD F

- 12 7/9/2024 Bayhlll Pointe at Walton LakeVABPSTKathleen Papiernik 18   26.12 Y GOLD F

- 13 6/18/2024 Meadowbrook/Creekwood at Founders BridgeCQFBSTIlsa Lundeberg 17   26.15 Y GOLD F

- 14 6/11/2024 Hampton Park at Woodland PondVAHPSTEmerson Cosner 17   26.21 Y GOLD F

- 15 7/9/2024 Hampton Park at CollingtonVAHPSTSarah Brown 18   26.36 Y GOLD F

- 16 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQWRSTIsabella Pew 15   26.47 Y GOLD F

- 17 6/18/2024 Walton Lake at WesterleighVAWLKate Jaeger 15   26.50 Y GOLD F

- 18 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVATSTElizabeth O'Shea 16   26.51 Y GOLD F

- 19* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFCSTSydney Rose 15   26.81 Y GOLD F

- 19* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASLBridget Martin 16   26.81 Y GOLD F

- 21 6/25/2024 Woodland Pond at SalisburyVASCCSara Ix 18   26.86 Y GOLD F

- 22 6/11/2024 WaveRiders at FoxCreekCQFCSTAnne Vernon 18   26.90 Y GOLD F

- 23 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQMGAAElizabeth Stroud 16   26.93 Y GOLD F

- 24 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAHPSTAudrey Sivak 17   26.94 Y GOLD F

- 25 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTReese Richardson 15   26.97 Y GOLD F

- 26 6/11/2024 Harper's Mill at Walton LakeVAWLMarshall Creasey 15   26.99 Y GOLD F

- 27 7/9/2024 Woodland Pond at SummerlakeVAWPSTAshlyn Sandlin 16   27.03 Y GOLD F

- 28 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASLEvelyn Cobean 16   27.23 Y SLVR F

- 29 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWPSTOlivia Gunter 17   27.39 Y SLVR F

- 30 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAFASTHannah Wallace 18   27.40 Y SLVR F

- 31 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWLSarah Bell 15   27.66 Y SLVR F

- 32 6/18/2024 Woodland Pond at CollingtonVACSTAinsley Bowlin 15   27.71 Y SLVR F

- 33 6/11/2024 Collington at SalisburyVACSTJulianne Shindler 15   27.88 Y SLVR F

- 34 7/2/2024 Smoketree at HallsleyVASMElise Mackey 16   27.93 Y SLVR F

- 35* 6/11/2024 Summer Lake at SmoketreeVASLCallie Lambert 15   27.98 Y SLVR F

- 35* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASMJulianne Woo 16   27.98 Y SLVR F

- 37 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFBSTRiley Bane 17   28.01 Y SLVR F

- 38 6/11/2024 Hampton Park at Woodland PondVAHPSTCaitlyn Sivak 18   28.02 Y SLVR F

- 39 7/9/2024 Westerleigh at HighlandsCQHSTGretchen Gaffney 16   28.06 Y SLVR F

- 40 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAFASTJenna Autry 17   28.09 Y SLVR F

- 41 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASMLila Parker 17   28.13 Y SLVR F

- 42 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWPSTJenna Keefer 16   28.40 Y SLVR F

- 43 7/15/2024 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTRebecca Palmer 18   28.44 Y SLVR F

- 44 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFBSTAllison Ekiert 16   28.46 Y SLVR F

- 45 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQWRSTAshlyn Pew 16   28.48 Y SLVR F

- 46 6/18/2024 Woodland Pond at CollingtonVACSTMaren Yeomans 16   28.57 Y SLVR F

- 47* 7/15/2024 Foxcroft at FoxCreekCQFCSTMaeve Bryant 17   28.60 Y SLVR F

- 47* 7/9/2024 Bayhlll Pointe at Walton LakeVAWLGrace Grilliot 15   28.60 Y SLVR F

- 49* 7/9/2024 Harpers Mill at TarringtonVATSTAlexis Dinora 18   28.71 Y SLVR F

 49* 7/9/2024 Westerleigh at HighlandsWWSTIsabelle Haer 18   28.71 Y SLVR F

- 51 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTAlison Foldenauer 16   28.79 Y SLVR F

- 52 6/25/2024 Summer Lake at Hampton ParkVAHPSTKathryn Brown 15   28.82 Y SLVR F

- 53 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVATSTNatalie Griscik 15   28.85 Y SLVR F

- 54 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHSTMackenzie Grammer 15   28.89 Y SLVR F
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- 55 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFCSTIsabel Poenisch 15   29.02 Y SLVR F

- 56* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWPSTMary Mansfield 17   29.12 Y SLVR F

- 56* 7/9/2024 Woodland Pond at SummerlakeVASLEmma Lepcio 16   29.12 Y SLVR F

- 58 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFCSTLorelei Schatz 15   29.17 Y SLVR F

- 59 7/15/2024 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTAva Antiporda 15   29.26 Y SLVR F

- 60 7/2/2024 Waveriders at SalisburyVASCCNatalie Bigger 16   29.38 Y SLVR F

- 61 6/18/2024 Hallsley at Magnolia GreenCQHHTAddison Lucas 16   29.45 Y SLVR F

- 62 6/18/2024 Salisbury at SummerlakeVASLLiberty Cooper 15   29.50 Y SLVR F

- 63 7/2/2024 Meadowbrook at Bayhill PointeVABPSTChloe Prindes 16   29.53 Y SLVR F

- 64 6/25/2024 Woodland Pond at SalisburyVASCCCarly Bigger 18   29.54 Y SLVR F

- 65 7/15/2024 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVASCCMadeline Montgomery 16   29.63 Y QUAL F

- 66 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWPSTAudrey Mansfield 15   29.65 Y QUAL F

- 67 6/11/2024 Queensmill at HallsleyCQHHTAlexis Ciavarro 16   29.66 Y QUAL F

- 68 6/11/2024 Founders Bridge Gregory's Pond at CreekwoodVAGPSTKrista Broussard 17   29.67 Y QUAL F

- 69 6/18/2024 Foxcroft at WaveRidersCQWRSTAllison Hayes 15   29.72 Y QUAL F

- 70* 6/18/2024 Salisbury at SummerlakeVASCCGreer Schneider 17   29.75 Y QUAL F

- 70* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAFASTAva Hudgins 15   29.75 Y QUAL F

- 72 6/25/2024 FoxCreek at Magnolia GreenCQMGAAKatelyn Trickett 17   29.95 Y QUAL F

 73 6/25/2024 Westerleigh at Harpers MillWWSTKirsten Morley 18   30.05 Y QUAL F

- 74 6/25/2024 Summer Lake at Hampton ParkVAHPSTAva Sanders 18   30.09 Y QUAL F

- 75 7/2/2024 Hampton Park att FoxcroftVAFASTCaroline Kuhn 16   30.11 Y QUAL F

- 76 7/9/2024 Foxcreek at HallsleyCQHHTHannah Miller 17   30.17 Y QUAL F

- 77 7/15/2024 Smoketree at Woodland PondVAWPSTAddy Hickok 15   30.20 Y QUAL F

 78* 7/9/2024 Westerleigh at HighlandsWWSTKatelyn Morley 17   30.22 Y QUAL F

- 78* 7/2/2024 Smoketree at HallsleyCQHHTSaylor Narron 16   30.22 Y QUAL F

 80 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsHMSTJillian Daughtry 16   30.25 Y QUAL F

- 81 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWPSTHeidi Brindle 18   30.31 Y QUAL F

- 82 7/2/2024 Waveriders at SalisburyCQWRSTLeah Major 15   30.32 Y QUAL F

- 83 6/11/2024 Hampton Park at Woodland PondVAWPSTJessica Kurtz 18   30.37 Y QUAL F

- 84 7/9/2024 Hampton Park at CollingtonVACSTCameron Sampson 15   30.40 Y QUAL F

- 85 7/9/2024 Foxcroft at QueensmillCQQMLily Oberg 15   30.44 Y QUAL F

- 86 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWPSTJoanna Sink 15   30.53 Y QUAL F

- 87 7/2/2024 Queensmill at Woodland PondCQQMHannah Brooks 16   30.57 Y QUAL F

- 88 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFCSTAvery Pew 18   30.60 Y QUAL F

- 89 6/11/2024 Tarrington v WesterleighVATSTGrace Crocco 16   30.66 Y QUAL F

- 90 7/9/2024 Meadowbrook Beulah at Gregory's PondVAMCCAbigail Kish 18   30.75 Y QUAL F

- 91 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFBSTJordan Rafferty 16   30.81 Y QUAL F

- 92 6/11/2024 Hampton Park at Woodland PondVAHPSTMegan Look 18   30.84 Y QUAL F

- 93 6/11/2024 WaveRiders at FoxCreekCQWRSTSophia Parker 15   30.85 Y QUAL F

- 94 7/15/2024 Hallsley at WaveRidersCQHHTLilyanne Stanwix 16   30.95 Y QUAL F

- 95 6/11/2024 Hampton Park at Woodland PondVAWPSTLily Hickok 17   31.07 Y QUAL F

- 96 6/18/2024 Salisbury at SummerlakeVASCCJenna Fleming 15   31.13 Y QUAL F

- 97 7/9/2024 Bayhlll Pointe at Walton LakeVAWLMaddie Odberg 15   31.19 Y QUAL F

- 98 6/11/2024 Harper's Mill at Walton LakeVAWLMaggie Nuckols 15   31.31 Y QUAL F

 99 7/2/2024 Gregorys Pond at Harpers MillHMSTMegan Watts 15   31.35 Y QUAL F

- 100 6/11/2024 Bayhill Pointe at The HighlandsVABPSTAbby Kubin 15   31.37 Y QUAL F

- 101 7/2/2024 Westerleigh vs Gregorys PondVAGPSTMollie Bowers 15   31.46 Y F

- 102 7/15/2024 Creekwood at MeadowbrookVAMCCPeyton Langford 15   31.47 Y F

- 103 6/11/2024 Magnolia Green at FoxcroftVAFASTElizabeth Sibley 15   31.49 Y F

- 104 7/15/2024 Smoketree at Woodland PondVAWPSTGrace Urban 18   31.50 Y F

- 105 6/11/2024 Magnolia Green at FoxcroftVAFASTKirsten Klabunde 15   31.52 Y F

- 106 7/9/2024 Westerleigh at HighlandsCQHSTMattingly Green 18   31.57 Y F

- 107 6/25/2024 Beulah Creekwood at MeadowbrookVAMCCGillian Staneart 18   31.72 Y F

- 108 7/2/2024 Tarrington at Founders BridgeVATSTLauren Foldenauer 17   31.75 Y F

- 109 6/25/2024 Waveriders at QueensmillCQQMErin Maloney 17   31.80 Y F
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- 110 7/15/2024 Bayhill Pointe at WesterleighVABPSTPaige Ford 17   31.85 Y F

- 111 6/18/2024 Woodland Pond at CollingtonVACSTAddison Golden 15   31.95 Y F

- 112 6/11/2024 Summer Lake at SmoketreeVASLLuisa DiFazio 18   32.03 Y F

- 113 7/9/2024 Hampton Park at CollingtonVACSTNatalie Delisle 16   32.11 Y F

- 114 6/25/2024 Collington at SmoketreeVASMAnne Draper Fournier 16   32.15 Y F

- 115 6/25/2024 Founders Bridge at Gregorys PondVAGPSTEleanor Flanagan 18   32.20 Y F

- 116 6/25/2024 Summer Lake at Hampton ParkVASLMaggie DiFazio 15   32.31 Y F

- 117 6/11/2024 Queensmill at HallsleyCQHHTEmily Mule 15   32.32 Y F

- 118 6/25/2024 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAWLAdisyn Zang 17   32.41 Y F

- 119 6/18/2024 Tarrington at The HighlandsCQHSTChloe Magruder 15   32.46 Y F

- 120 6/18/2024 Salisbury at SummerlakeVASCCErin Hooper 15   32.81 Y F

- 121 7/2/2024 Queensmill at Woodland PondVAWPSTSophia Cooper 16   32.91 Y F

- 122 7/2/2024 Collington at Magnolia GreenCQMGAAAutumn Aviles 18   33.25 Y F

- 123 6/25/2024 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAWLMaddie Sheehan 15   33.32 Y F

 124 6/25/2024 Beulah Creekwood at MeadowbrookCWCHeidi Higley 17   33.33 Y F

- 125 7/9/2024 Woodland Pond at SummerlakeVASLBriana Grandison 15   33.36 Y F

- 126 7/9/2024 Woodland Pond at SummerlakeVASLAddison Greene 16   33.37 Y F

- 127 6/11/2024 Queensmill at HallsleyCQQMAinsley Clarke 17   33.50 Y F

- 128 6/18/2024 Tarrington at The HighlandsCQHSTMorgan Trimble 15   33.59 Y F

- 129 7/15/2024 Smoketree at Woodland PondVAWPSTJessica Sink 15   33.76 Y F

- 130 7/9/2024 Harpers Mill at TarringtonVATSTAva Bonser 17   33.84 Y F

- 131 7/2/2024 The Highlands at CreekwoodCQHSTBrenda Vawter 16   33.87 Y F

- 132 7/9/2024 Westerleigh at HighlandsCQHSTNatalie Tamez 17   33.98 Y F

- 133 6/25/2024 Collington at SmoketreeVACSTMadeline Copple 15   34.41 Y F

- 134 7/2/2024 Smoketree at HallsleyCQHHTAna Raible 15   34.42 Y F

- 135 6/25/2024 Woodland Pond at SalisburyVAWPSTBailey Myers 16   34.54 Y F

- 136 7/15/2024 The Highlands at Harpers MillCQHSTLeah Battle 15   34.61 Y F

- 137 6/11/2024 Collington at SalisburyVACSTLayla Simpson 17   34.80 Y F

- 138* 6/11/2024 Collington at SalisburyVACSTJuliana Queen 16   34.87 Y F

- 138* 6/11/2024 Summer Lake at SmoketreeVASMEmily Rogerson 18   34.87 Y F

- 140 7/15/2024 Bayhill Pointe at WesterleighVABPSTRyann Gibson 18   35.63 Y F

- 141 6/11/2024 Magnolia Green at FoxcroftCQMGAALeah Newman 16   35.67 Y F

- 142 6/11/2024 Summer Lake at SmoketreeVASMLily Fidler 16   35.68 Y F

- 143 6/18/2024 Smoketree at Hampton ParkVAHPSTLilliana LaTessa 16   35.70 Y F

- 144 7/2/2024 Collington at Magnolia GreenVACSTLindsey Barker 17   36.02 Y F

- 145 6/18/2024 Woodland Pond at CollingtonVACSTAva King 16   36.06 Y F

- 146 7/15/2024 Smoketree at Woodland PondVAWPSTKarmelle Khoffie 15   36.24 Y F

- 147 7/9/2024 Harpers Mill at TarringtonVATSTKennedy Sutton 16   36.57 Y F

 148 7/2/2024 Westerleigh vs Gregorys PondWWSTClaire Ortiz 15   36.82 Y F

- 149 6/18/2024 Gregorys Pond at BeulahVABSTEsther Mason 17   38.24 Y F

- 150 6/11/2024 Founders Bridge Gregory's Pond at CreekwoodCQFBSTElizabeth Sykes 15   38.83 Y F

- 151 6/18/2024 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTClaire Mitchell 16   38.91 Y F

- 152 6/25/2024 Collington at SmoketreeVASMRylee Stowers 15   39.55 Y F

- 153 7/9/2024 Hampton Park at CollingtonVACSTCampbell Underwood 16   40.52 Y F

- 154 7/15/2024 Beulah and GP at Founders BridgeVABSTKatherine Mason 15   40.69 Y F

- 155 6/18/2024 Meadowbrook/Creekwood at Founders BridgeCQFBSTAnneli Lundeberg 15   40.75 Y F

- 156 6/25/2024 Collington at SmoketreeVACSTEmberlyn Kobus 16   43.86 Y F

- 157 6/25/2024 Tarrington at Bayhill PointeVATSTGabi Yerkic 15   45.78 Y F

 158 7/15/2024 The Highlands at Harpers MillHMSTIsabella Spear 15   46.14 Y F

- 159 7/2/2024 Collington at Magnolia GreenVACSTBrittany Barker 15   46.57 Y F

- 160 7/9/2024 Harpers Mill at TarringtonVATSTSophie Pedini 17   46.79 Y F

 161 7/9/2024 Harpers Mill at TarringtonHMSTNya Smith 15   49.70 Y F

- 162 7/2/2024 Collington at Magnolia GreenVACSTBreanna Morris 17   56.28 Y F

- 163 6/11/2024 Queensmill at HallsleyCQHHTAva Lankford 15   57.82 Y F
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Women   50 Back
- 1 7/9/2024 Magnolia Green at WaveRidersCQMGAAAlexis Stephens 18   26.50 Y GOLD F

- 2 6/25/2024 Summer Lake at Hampton ParkVASLEmerson Callis 15   27.49 Y GOLD F

- 3 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVABPSTKathleen Papiernik 18   27.98 Y GOLD F

- 4 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFBSTIlsa Lundeberg 17   28.76 Y GOLD F

- 5 6/18/2024 Smoketree at Hampton ParkVAHPSTAudrey Sivak 17   28.90 Y GOLD F

- 6 7/15/2024 Walton Lake at TarringtonVAWLRaegan Canada 16   29.05 Y GOLD F

- 7 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASCCSara Ix 18   29.23 Y GOLD F

- 8 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWLMarshall Creasey 15   29.45 Y GOLD F

- 9 6/25/2024 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAWLKate Jaeger 15   29.80 Y GOLD F

- 10 6/11/2024 Tarrington v WesterleighVATSTElizabeth O'Shea 16   30.47 Y GOLD F

- 11 6/18/2024 Hallsley at Magnolia GreenCQHHTBrady Bever 17   30.50 Y GOLD F

- 12 6/11/2024 Hampton Park at Woodland PondVAHPSTEmerson Cosner 17   30.64 Y GOLD F

- 13 6/18/2024 Foxcroft at WaveRidersCQWRSTIsabella Pew 15   30.72 Y GOLD F

- 14 7/15/2024 Beulah and GP at Founders BridgeCQFBSTReagan Lear 15   30.87 Y GOLD F

- 15 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWPSTAshlyn Sandlin 16   30.88 Y GOLD F

- 16 7/9/2024 Foxcreek at HallsleyCQHHTReese Richardson 15   30.93 Y GOLD F

- 17 7/9/2024 Foxcreek at HallsleyCQFCSTSydney Rose 15   31.27 Y GOLD F

- 18 6/18/2024 Foxcroft at WaveRidersVAFASTCharlotte Witthoefft 15   31.31 Y GOLD F

- 19 7/9/2024 Westerleigh at HighlandsCQHSTGretchen Gaffney 16   31.32 Y GOLD F

- 20 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAFASTHannah Wallace 18   31.34 Y GOLD F

- 21 7/9/2024 Westerleigh at HighlandsCQHSTMackenzie Grammer 15   31.35 Y GOLD F

- 22 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFCSTMaeve Bryant 17   31.40 Y GOLD F

- 23 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFCSTAnne Vernon 18   31.57 Y GOLD F

 24 6/18/2024 Walton Lake at WesterleighWWSTIsabelle Haer 18   32.17 Y SLVR F

- 25 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQWRSTAshlyn Pew 16   32.29 Y SLVR F

- 26* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVATSTNatalie Griscik 15   32.44 Y SLVR F

- 26* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTAddison Lucas 16   32.44 Y SLVR F

- 28 6/18/2024 Hallsley at Magnolia GreenCQMGAAElizabeth Stroud 16   32.53 Y SLVR F

- 29* 6/25/2024 Waveriders at QueensmillCQWRSTMadison Clark 15   32.80 Y SLVR F

- 29* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASLEvelyn Cobean 16   32.80 Y SLVR F

- 31 7/15/2024 Smoketree at Woodland PondVAWPSTJessica Kurtz 18   32.85 Y SLVR F

- 32 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASMPayton Modrak 15   32.92 Y SLVR F

- 33 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVABPSTPaige Ford 17   32.98 Y SLVR F

- 34 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVACSTMaren Yeomans 16   33.07 Y SLVR F

- 35 6/18/2024 Smoketree at Hampton ParkVAHPSTCaitlyn Sivak 18   33.09 Y SLVR F

- 36 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVACSTJulianne Shindler 15   33.32 Y SLVR F

- 37 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASMLila Parker 17   33.34 Y SLVR F

- 38 6/18/2024 Salisbury at SummerlakeVASCCGreer Schneider 17   33.42 Y SLVR F

- 39 6/11/2024 Summer Lake at SmoketreeVASMJulianne Woo 16   33.67 Y SLVR F

- 40 6/11/2024 Summer Lake at SmoketreeVASLLiberty Cooper 15   33.75 Y SLVR F

- 41 7/2/2024 Meadowbrook at Bayhill PointeVABPSTJillian Gladue 15   33.79 Y SLVR F

- 42 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAFASTCaroline Kuhn 16   33.80 Y SLVR F

- 43 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFBSTRiley Bane 17   33.99 Y SLVR F

- 44 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWPSTJenna Keefer 16   34.00 Y SLVR F

- 45 7/15/2024 Foxcroft at FoxCreekVAFASTJenna Autry 17   34.01 Y SLVR F

- 46 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTAlison Foldenauer 16   34.05 Y SLVR F

- 47 7/9/2024 Bayhlll Pointe at Walton LakeVAWLGrace Grilliot 15   34.09 Y SLVR F

- 48 6/25/2024 Summer Lake at Hampton ParkVAHPSTSarah Brown 18   34.27 Y SLVR F

- 49* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQMGAAKatelyn Trickett 17   34.36 Y SLVR F

- 49* 7/2/2024 FoxCreek at Summer LakeVASLCallie Lambert 15   34.36 Y SLVR F

- 51* 7/2/2024 Waveriders at SalisburyVASCCNatalie Bigger 16   34.41 Y SLVR F

- 51* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAHPSTMegan Look 18   34.41 Y SLVR F

- 53 7/9/2024 Woodland Pond at SummerlakeVASLBridget Martin 16   34.55 Y SLVR F

- 54 7/9/2024 Founders Bridge at CreekwoodCQFBSTAllison Ekiert 16   34.61 Y SLVR F
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- 55 6/11/2024 Hampton Park at Woodland PondVAHPSTKathryn Brown 15   34.68 Y SLVR F

- 56 7/2/2024 FoxCreek at Summer LakeCQFCSTIsabel Poenisch 15   34.95 Y SLVR F

- 57 6/25/2024 Hallsley at FoxcroftVAFASTAva Hudgins 15   35.03 Y SLVR F

- 58 6/11/2024 Bayhill Pointe at The HighlandsVABPSTAbby Kubin 15   35.09 Y SLVR F

- 59* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWPSTOlivia Gunter 17   35.14 Y SLVR F

- 59* 6/11/2024 Queensmill at HallsleyCQHHTHannah Miller 17   35.14 Y SLVR F

- 61 6/25/2024 Woodland Pond at SalisburyVAWPSTAudrey Mansfield 15   35.17 Y SLVR F

- 62 7/2/2024 Meadowbrook at Bayhill PointeVABPSTChloe Prindes 16   35.24 Y SLVR F

- 63 6/25/2024 Summer Lake at Hampton ParkVAHPSTAva Sanders 18   35.73 Y QUAL F

- 64 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAHPSTAva Antiporda 15   35.74 Y QUAL F

- 65 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFCSTLorelei Schatz 15   35.77 Y QUAL F

- 66 7/2/2024 FoxCreek at Summer LakeVASLEmma Lepcio 16   35.89 Y QUAL F

- 67 6/25/2024 Woodland Pond at SalisburyVAWPSTHeidi Brindle 18   36.03 Y QUAL F

- 68 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFBSTJordan Rafferty 16   36.16 Y QUAL F

- 69* 7/9/2024 Harpers Mill at TarringtonVATSTAlexis Dinora 18   36.18 Y QUAL F

- 69* 7/9/2024 Meadowbrook Beulah at Gregory's PondVAGPSTKrista Broussard 17   36.18 Y QUAL F

- 71 6/11/2024 Hampton Park at Woodland PondVAHPSTRebecca Palmer 18   36.46 Y QUAL F

- 72 7/2/2024 Walton Lake at BeulahVAWLSarah Bell 15   36.47 Y QUAL F

- 73 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHSTMattingly Green 18   36.62 Y QUAL F

- 74 7/15/2024 Hallsley at WaveRidersCQWRSTAllison Hayes 15   36.72 Y QUAL F

- 75 7/2/2024 Queensmill at Woodland PondVAWPSTMary Mansfield 17   36.79 Y QUAL F

- 76 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHSTChloe Magruder 15   36.80 Y QUAL F

- 77 7/9/2024 Meadowbrook Beulah at Gregory's PondVAMCCAbigail Kish 18   36.81 Y QUAL F

- 78 6/18/2024 Hallsley at Magnolia GreenCQHHTLilyanne Stanwix 16   36.94 Y QUAL F

- 79 6/25/2024 Woodland Pond at SalisburyVASCCJenna Fleming 15   36.96 Y QUAL F

- 80 7/9/2024 Foxcreek at HallsleyCQHHTSaylor Narron 16   37.03 Y QUAL F

- 81 7/9/2024 Bayhlll Pointe at Walton LakeVAWLMaddie Sheehan 15   37.14 Y QUAL F

- 82 6/11/2024 Hampton Park at Woodland PondVAWPSTAddy Hickok 15   37.17 Y QUAL F

 83 6/18/2024 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeHMSTJillian Daughtry 16   37.50 Y QUAL F

 84 7/15/2024 The Highlands at Harpers MillHMSTMegan Watts 15   37.61 Y QUAL F

- 85 7/15/2024 Creekwood at MeadowbrookVAMCCGillian Staneart 18   37.73 Y QUAL F

- 86 7/15/2024 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVASCCCarly Bigger 18   37.85 Y QUAL F

- 87 7/15/2024 Smoketree at Woodland PondVAWPSTBailey Myers 16   37.88 Y QUAL F

- 88 6/18/2024 Walton Lake at WesterleighVAWLMaggie Nuckols 15   37.95 Y QUAL F

 89 6/25/2024 Westerleigh at Harpers MillWWSTKirsten Morley 18   38.20 Y F

- 90 7/15/2024 Collington at SummerlakeVACSTMadeline Copple 15   38.28 Y F

- 91 6/11/2024 Queensmill at HallsleyCQHHTAlexis Ciavarro 16   38.30 Y F

- 92 7/15/2024 Smoketree at Woodland PondVAWPSTJoanna Sink 15   38.32 Y F

- 93 7/2/2024 Queensmill at Woodland PondCQQMHannah Brooks 16   38.40 Y F

- 94 7/9/2024 Salisbury at SmoketreeVASMRylee Stowers 15   38.50 Y F

- 95 7/9/2024 Bayhlll Pointe at Walton LakeVAWLMaddie Odberg 15   38.52 Y F

- 96 7/15/2024 Collington at SummerlakeVASLAddison Greene 16   38.66 Y F

- 97 6/11/2024 Summer Lake at SmoketreeVASLLuisa DiFazio 18   38.71 Y F

- 98 6/11/2024 Queensmill at HallsleyCQHHTEmily Mule 15   38.93 Y F

- 99 7/2/2024 Tarrington at Founders BridgeVATSTLauren Foldenauer 17   39.08 Y F

- 100 7/15/2024 Magnolia Green at QueensmillCQQMLily Oberg 15   39.12 Y F

- 101 6/11/2024 WaveRiders at FoxCreekCQWRSTSophia Parker 15   39.22 Y F

- 102* 6/18/2024 Gregorys Pond at BeulahVAGPSTMollie Bowers 15   39.45 Y F

- 102* 6/25/2024 Waveriders at QueensmillCQWRSTLeah Major 15   39.45 Y F

- 104 6/25/2024 Woodland Pond at SalisburyVAWPSTSophia Cooper 16   39.55 Y F

- 105 6/11/2024 Collington at SalisburyVACSTCameron Sampson 15   39.56 Y F

- 106 7/15/2024 Creekwood at MeadowbrookVAMCCPeyton Langford 15   39.62 Y F

- 107 6/11/2024 Magnolia Green at FoxcroftVAFASTKirsten Klabunde 15   39.90 Y F

- 108 6/11/2024 Hampton Park at Woodland PondVAWPSTLily Hickok 17   39.99 Y F

- 109 6/25/2024 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAWLAdisyn Zang 17   40.27 Y F
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- 110 6/18/2024 Woodland Pond at CollingtonVACSTAddison Golden 15   40.29 Y F

- 111 6/18/2024 Tarrington at The HighlandsCQHSTMorgan Trimble 15   40.32 Y F

- 112 6/11/2024 Tarrington v WesterleighVATSTGrace Crocco 16   40.56 Y F

- 113 7/9/2024 Foxcroft at QueensmillVAFASTElizabeth Sibley 15   40.59 Y F

- 114 7/2/2024 Queensmill at Woodland PondVAWPSTGrace Urban 18   40.63 Y F

- 115 7/15/2024 The Highlands at Harpers MillCQHSTBrenda Vawter 16   40.68 Y F

- 116 6/25/2024 Summer Lake at Hampton ParkVASLMaggie DiFazio 15   40.77 Y F

- 117 6/25/2024 Founders Bridge at Gregorys PondVAGPSTEleanor Flanagan 18   41.04 Y F

- 118 7/15/2024 Smoketree at Woodland PondVAWPSTJessica Sink 15   41.17 Y F

- 119 6/18/2024 Tarrington at The HighlandsCQHSTNatalie Tamez 17   41.23 Y F

- 120 6/25/2024 Waveriders at QueensmillCQQMErin Maloney 17   41.45 Y F

- 121 6/18/2024 Smoketree at Hampton ParkVASMAnne Draper Fournier 16   42.36 Y F

- 122 7/9/2024 Harpers Mill at TarringtonVATSTAva Bonser 17   42.81 Y F

- 123 7/2/2024 Queensmill at Woodland PondCQQMAinsley Clarke 17   42.84 Y F

- 124 7/9/2024 Salisbury at SmoketreeVASCCErin Hooper 15   42.91 Y F

- 125 7/9/2024 Woodland Pond at SummerlakeVASLBriana Grandison 15   42.93 Y F

- 126 6/11/2024 Hampton Park at Woodland PondVAWPSTKarmelle Khoffie 15   43.23 Y F

 127 6/25/2024 Beulah Creekwood at MeadowbrookCWCHeidi Higley 17   43.79 Y F

- 128* 7/2/2024 Collington at Magnolia GreenCQMGAAAutumn Aviles 18   44.79 Y F

- 128* 6/25/2024 Collington at SmoketreeVACSTJuliana Queen 16   44.79 Y F

- 130 6/11/2024 Collington at SalisburyVACSTLayla Simpson 17   45.11 Y F

- 131 7/9/2024 Westerleigh at HighlandsCQHSTLeah Battle 15   45.41 Y F

- 132 6/25/2024 Hallsley at FoxcroftCQHHTAna Raible 15   46.05 Y F

- 133 7/2/2024 Meadowbrook at Bayhill PointeVABPSTRyann Gibson 18   46.40 Y F

- 134 6/11/2024 Summer Lake at SmoketreeVASMLily Fidler 16   46.63 Y F

- 135 7/9/2024 Founders Bridge at CreekwoodCQFBSTElizabeth Sykes 15   47.50 Y F

- 136 6/18/2024 Smoketree at Hampton ParkVAHPSTLilliana LaTessa 16   47.66 Y F

- 137 6/18/2024 Gregorys Pond at BeulahVABSTEsther Mason 17   48.05 Y F

- 138 6/18/2024 Woodland Pond at CollingtonVACSTCampbell Underwood 16   48.19 Y F

- 139 7/9/2024 Harpers Mill at TarringtonVATSTKennedy Sutton 16   50.50 Y F

- 140 7/9/2024 Harpers Mill at TarringtonVATSTSophie Pedini 17   51.15 Y F

- 141 6/18/2024 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTClaire Mitchell 16   53.56 Y F

- 142 6/18/2024 Meadowbrook/Creekwood at Founders BridgeCQFBSTAnneli Lundeberg 15   54.80 Y F

- 143 7/15/2024 Beulah and GP at Founders BridgeVABSTKatherine Mason 15   55.71 Y F

- 144 7/9/2024 Harpers Mill at TarringtonVATSTGabi Yerkic 15   58.28 Y F

 145 6/25/2024 Westerleigh at Harpers MillHMSTNya Smith 15   58.45 Y F

 146 7/9/2024 Harpers Mill at TarringtonHMSTIsabella Spear 15   59.45 Y F

- 147 7/15/2024 Collington at SummerlakeVACSTBreanna Morris 17 1:00.29 Y F

Women   50 Breast
- 1 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFBSTIlsa Lundeberg 17   31.54 Y GOLD F

- 2 7/2/2024 Collington at Magnolia GreenCQMGAAAlexis Stephens 18   31.92 Y GOLD F

- 3 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVABPSTKathleen Papiernik 18   32.11 Y GOLD F

- 4 7/9/2024 Woodland Pond at SummerlakeVASLEmerson Callis 15   32.43 Y GOLD F

- 5 7/2/2024 Walton Lake at BeulahVAWLKate Jaeger 15   33.05 Y GOLD F

- 6 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWLMarshall Creasey 15   33.49 Y GOLD F

- 7 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVACSTEmily Newman 17   33.56 Y GOLD F

- 8 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQWRSTIsabella Pew 15   33.74 Y GOLD F

- 9 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTReese Richardson 15   34.31 Y GOLD F

- 10 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAHPSTSarah Brown 18   34.33 Y GOLD F

- 11 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFBSTAllison Ekiert 16   34.36 Y GOLD F

- 12 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVATSTElizabeth O'Shea 16   34.77 Y GOLD F

- 13 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASCCSara Ix 18   34.91 Y GOLD F

- 14 7/9/2024 Woodland Pond at SummerlakeVAWPSTAshlyn Sandlin 16   35.10 Y GOLD F

- 15 7/15/2024 Foxcroft at FoxCreekCQFCSTAnne Vernon 18   35.19 Y GOLD F

- 16 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASMLila Parker 17   35.49 Y GOLD F
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- 17 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFBSTRiley Bane 17   35.50 Y GOLD F

- 18 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWLSarah Bell 15   35.91 Y GOLD F

- 19 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASLCallie Lambert 15   35.93 Y GOLD F

- 20 7/15/2024 Foxcroft at FoxCreekVAFASTCharlotte Witthoefft 15   35.94 Y GOLD F

- 21 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFCSTMaeve Bryant 17   35.99 Y GOLD F

- 22 6/18/2024 Smoketree at Hampton ParkVAHPSTAudrey Sivak 17   36.02 Y GOLD F

- 23 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQMGAAElizabeth Stroud 16   36.03 Y GOLD F

- 24 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQWRSTMadison Clark 15   36.11 Y GOLD F

- 25 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASMElise Mackey 16   36.52 Y SLVR F

- 26 6/18/2024 Queensmill at FoxCreekCQFCSTSydney Rose 15   36.91 Y SLVR F

- 27 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAHPSTCaitlyn Sivak 18   37.29 Y SLVR F

- 28 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASMPayton Modrak 15   37.45 Y SLVR F

- 29 7/15/2024 Beulah and GP at Founders BridgeCQFBSTReagan Lear 15   37.63 Y SLVR F

- 30 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAFASTAva Hudgins 15   37.66 Y SLVR F

- 31 6/18/2024 Salisbury at SummerlakeVASLLiberty Cooper 15   37.71 Y SLVR F

- 32 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVACSTJulianne Shindler 15   37.83 Y SLVR F

- 33 6/25/2024 Tarrington at Bayhill PointeVABPSTJillian Gladue 15   37.88 Y SLVR F

- 34 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQWRSTAshlyn Pew 16   37.89 Y SLVR F

- 35 7/9/2024 Harpers Mill at TarringtonVATSTAlexis Dinora 18   37.98 Y SLVR F

- 36 6/11/2024 Harper's Mill at Walton LakeVAWLRaegan Canada 16   38.07 Y SLVR F

- 37 7/9/2024 Foxcreek at HallsleyCQHHTBrady Bever 17   38.18 Y SLVR F

- 38* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVABPSTPaige Ford 17   38.25 Y SLVR F

- 38* 6/25/2024 Hallsley at FoxcroftVAFASTHannah Wallace 18   38.25 Y SLVR F

- 40 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAHPSTKathryn Brown 15   38.38 Y SLVR F

- 41 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTAddison Lucas 16   38.54 Y SLVR F

- 42 6/18/2024 Woodland Pond at CollingtonVACSTAinsley Bowlin 15   38.61 Y SLVR F

- 43 6/25/2024 Summer Lake at Hampton ParkVAHPSTAva Sanders 18   38.62 Y SLVR F

- 44 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAHPSTAva Antiporda 15   38.65 Y SLVR F

- 45 7/2/2024 Collington at Magnolia GreenVACSTMaren Yeomans 16   38.88 Y SLVR F

- 46 6/11/2024 WaveRiders at FoxCreekCQFCSTIsabel Poenisch 15   38.91 Y SLVR F

- 47 6/25/2024 Hallsley at FoxcroftCQHHTAlison Foldenauer 16   39.03 Y SLVR F

- 48 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFCSTLorelei Schatz 15   39.06 Y SLVR F

- 49 6/11/2024 Collington at SalisburyVACSTCameron Sampson 15   39.23 Y SLVR F

 50* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsHMSTJillian Daughtry 16   39.26 Y SLVR F

- 50* 6/18/2024 Smoketree at Hampton ParkVASMJulianne Woo 16   39.26 Y SLVR F

- 52 6/25/2024 Summer Lake at Hampton ParkVAHPSTEmerson Cosner 17   39.28 Y SLVR F

- 53 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAGPSTKrista Broussard 17   39.32 Y SLVR F

- 54 7/15/2024 Collington at SummerlakeVASLEmma Lepcio 16   39.46 Y SLVR F

- 55 7/2/2024 Waveriders at SalisburyVASCCNatalie Bigger 16   39.50 Y SLVR F

- 56 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVATSTGrace Crocco 16   39.58 Y SLVR F

- 57 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWPSTMary Mansfield 17   39.66 Y SLVR F

- 58 7/2/2024 The Highlands at CreekwoodCQHSTGretchen Gaffney 16   39.80 Y SLVR F

- 59 7/2/2024 Collington at Magnolia GreenCQMGAAKatelyn Trickett 17   39.88 Y SLVR F

- 60 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTSaylor Narron 16   40.04 Y QUAL F

- 61 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTHannah Miller 17   40.16 Y QUAL F

- 62 6/18/2024 Foxcroft at WaveRidersCQWRSTAllison Hayes 15   40.18 Y QUAL F

- 63 6/11/2024 Bayhill Pointe at The HighlandsCQHSTMackenzie Grammer 15   40.26 Y QUAL F

- 64 6/18/2024 Walton Lake at WesterleighVAWLGrace Grilliot 15   40.29 Y QUAL F

- 65 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQWRSTSophia Parker 15   40.33 Y QUAL F

- 66 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAHPSTMegan Look 18   40.46 Y QUAL F

- 67 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHSTMorgan Trimble 15   40.48 Y QUAL F

- 68 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQQMHannah Brooks 16   40.49 Y QUAL F

- 69 7/9/2024 Salisbury at SmoketreeVASCCMadeline Montgomery 16   40.56 Y QUAL F

- 70 6/25/2024 Woodland Pond at SalisburyVASCCCarly Bigger 18   40.59 Y QUAL F

- 71 6/18/2024 Meadowbrook/Creekwood at Founders BridgeVAMCCAbigail Kish 18   40.66 Y QUAL F
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- 72 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVATSTLauren Foldenauer 17   40.76 Y QUAL F

- 73 7/9/2024 Bayhlll Pointe at Walton LakeVAWLMaddie Odberg 15   40.82 Y QUAL F

- 74 7/15/2024 Foxcroft at FoxCreekVAFASTJenna Autry 17   40.86 Y QUAL F

- 75 6/25/2024 Hallsley at FoxcroftCQHHTEmily Mule 15   40.89 Y QUAL F

 76 7/15/2024 Bayhill Pointe at WesterleighWWSTKirsten Morley 18   40.95 Y QUAL F

- 77 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFCSTAvery Pew 18   41.03 Y QUAL F

- 78 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWPSTHeidi Brindle 18   41.14 Y QUAL F

- 79 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHSTChloe Magruder 15   41.36 Y QUAL F

- 80 7/15/2024 Creekwood at MeadowbrookVAMCCPeyton Langford 15   41.41 Y QUAL F

- 81 7/2/2024 Queensmill at Woodland PondVAWPSTOlivia Gunter 17   41.43 Y QUAL F

- 82 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTLilyanne Stanwix 16   41.49 Y QUAL F

- 83 7/2/2024 Tarrington at Founders BridgeVATSTNatalie Griscik 15   41.52 Y QUAL F

- 84 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAGPSTMollie Bowers 15   41.57 Y QUAL F

- 85 7/15/2024 Smoketree at Woodland PondVAWPSTSophia Cooper 16   41.80 Y QUAL F

- 86 6/18/2024 Woodland Pond at CollingtonVAWPSTBailey Myers 16   41.88 Y QUAL F

 87 7/2/2024 Westerleigh vs Gregorys PondWWSTIsabelle Haer 18   41.95 Y QUAL F

- 88 7/15/2024 Smoketree at Woodland PondVAWPSTJessica Kurtz 18   42.18 Y QUAL F

- 89 6/11/2024 Bayhill Pointe at The HighlandsVABPSTAbby Kubin 15   42.23 Y QUAL F

- 90 6/25/2024 Waveriders at QueensmillCQWRSTLeah Major 15   42.25 Y QUAL F

- 91 7/9/2024 Meadowbrook Beulah at Gregory's PondVAMCCGillian Staneart 18   42.31 Y QUAL F

- 92 7/15/2024 Foxcroft at FoxCreekVAFASTCaroline Kuhn 16   42.32 Y QUAL F

- 93 6/25/2024 Waveriders at QueensmillCQQMErin Maloney 17   42.40 Y QUAL F

- 94 7/9/2024 Woodland Pond at SummerlakeVAWPSTAudrey Mansfield 15   42.47 Y QUAL F

- 95 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAFASTElizabeth Sibley 15   42.70 Y QUAL F

- 96 7/9/2024 Salisbury at SmoketreeVASCCGreer Schneider 17   43.16 Y QUAL F

- 97 6/25/2024 Summer Lake at Hampton ParkVASLMaggie DiFazio 15   43.32 Y QUAL F

- 98 7/2/2024 Collington at Magnolia GreenCQMGAALeah Newman 16   43.36 Y F

- 99 7/9/2024 Bayhlll Pointe at Walton LakeVAWLMaggie Nuckols 15   43.44 Y F

- 100 7/9/2024 Woodland Pond at SummerlakeVASLAmy Aschoff 16   43.50 Y F

- 101 6/11/2024 Collington at SalisburyVACSTLayla Simpson 17   43.51 Y F

- 102 6/11/2024 Summer Lake at SmoketreeVASMAnne Draper Fournier 16   43.71 Y F

- 103 6/18/2024 Woodland Pond at CollingtonVACSTMadeline Copple 15   43.78 Y F

- 104 6/25/2024 Woodland Pond at SalisburyVAWPSTJenna Keefer 16   43.94 Y F

- 105 6/11/2024 Hampton Park at Woodland PondVAHPSTRebecca Palmer 18   44.01 Y F

- 106 7/15/2024 Smoketree at Woodland PondVAWPSTLily Hickok 17   44.05 Y F

- 107 7/2/2024 Queensmill at Woodland PondVAWPSTJoanna Sink 15   44.07 Y F

- 108 7/15/2024 Smoketree at Woodland PondVAWPSTJessica Sink 15   44.12 Y F

 109 6/25/2024 Westerleigh at Harpers MillWWSTKatelyn Morley 17   44.14 Y F

 110 7/2/2024 Gregorys Pond at Harpers MillHMSTMegan Watts 15   44.33 Y F

- 111 7/2/2024 Queensmill at Woodland PondVAWPSTAddy Hickok 15   44.56 Y F

- 112 6/25/2024 The Highlands at Walton LakeVAWLMaddie Sheehan 15   44.73 Y F

- 113 6/25/2024 Summer Lake at Hampton ParkVASLBriana Grandison 15   45.03 Y F

- 114 7/9/2024 Foxcreek at HallsleyCQHHTAna Raible 15   45.11 Y F

- 115 7/9/2024 Hampton Park at CollingtonVACSTLindsey Barker 17   45.14 Y F

- 116 7/9/2024 Westerleigh at HighlandsCQHSTNatalie Tamez 17   45.37 Y F

- 117 7/9/2024 Salisbury at SmoketreeVASCCErin Hooper 15   45.49 Y F

- 118 7/9/2024 Bayhlll Pointe at Walton LakeVAWLAdisyn Zang 17   45.73 Y F

- 119* 7/9/2024 Foxcroft at QueensmillVAFASTKirsten Klabunde 15   45.79 Y F

- 119* 6/18/2024 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTChloe Prindes 16   45.79 Y F

- 121 6/18/2024 Smoketree at Hampton ParkVASMRylee Stowers 15   45.90 Y F

- 122 7/9/2024 Woodland Pond at SummerlakeVAWPSTGrace Urban 18   45.95 Y F

- 123 7/2/2024 Collington at Magnolia GreenVACSTJuliana Queen 16   46.01 Y F

- 124 6/18/2024 Tarrington at The HighlandsCQHSTBrenda Vawter 16   46.24 Y F

- 125 6/25/2024 Summer Lake at Hampton ParkVASLAddison Greene 16   46.37 Y F

- 126 7/9/2024 Founders Bridge at CreekwoodCQFBSTJordan Rafferty 16   47.09 Y F
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- 127 7/9/2024 Harpers Mill at TarringtonVATSTKennedy Sutton 16   47.98 Y F

- 128 6/25/2024 Collington at SmoketreeVACSTNatalie Delisle 16   48.08 Y F

- 129 6/11/2024 Summer Lake at SmoketreeVASMLily Fidler 16   48.43 Y F

- 130* 6/25/2024 Waveriders at QueensmillCQQMLily Oberg 15   48.59 Y F

- 130* 7/9/2024 Meadowbrook Beulah at Gregory's PondVAGPSTEleanor Flanagan 18   48.59 Y F

- 132 6/18/2024 Meadowbrook/Creekwood at Founders BridgeCQFBSTAnneli Lundeberg 15   48.67 Y F

- 133* 6/11/2024 Queensmill at HallsleyCQQMAinsley Clarke 17   49.15 Y F

 133* 7/2/2024 The Highlands at CreekwoodCWCHeidi Higley 17   49.15 Y F

- 135 7/9/2024 Harpers Mill at TarringtonVATSTAva Bonser 17   49.24 Y F

- 136 7/9/2024 Bayhlll Pointe at Walton LakeVABPSTClaire Mitchell 16   49.65 Y F

- 137 6/11/2024 Summer Lake at SmoketreeVASMEmily Rogerson 18   50.03 Y F

- 138 7/15/2024 Bayhill Pointe at WesterleighVABPSTRyann Gibson 18   50.34 Y F

- 139 7/9/2024 Founders Bridge at CreekwoodCQFBSTElizabeth Sykes 15   52.28 Y F

- 140 7/2/2024 The Highlands at CreekwoodCQHSTLeah Battle 15   52.36 Y F

- 141 7/9/2024 Hampton Park at CollingtonVAHPSTLilliana LaTessa 16   52.65 Y F

- 142 7/15/2024 Walton Lake at TarringtonVATSTGabi Yerkic 15   53.52 Y F

- 143 7/2/2024 Queensmill at Woodland PondVAWPSTKarmelle Khoffie 15   53.54 Y F

- 144 6/25/2024 Beulah Creekwood at MeadowbrookVABSTEsther Mason 17   54.18 Y F

 145 7/9/2024 Westerleigh at HighlandsWWSTClaire Ortiz 15   55.13 Y F

- 146 7/9/2024 Meadowbrook Beulah at Gregory's PondVABSTKatherine Mason 15   56.13 Y F

- 147 7/9/2024 Harpers Mill at TarringtonVATSTSophie Pedini 17   57.78 Y F

 148 7/15/2024 The Highlands at Harpers MillHMSTNya Smith 15   58.86 Y F

- 149 6/18/2024 Woodland Pond at CollingtonVACSTCampbell Underwood 16 1:04.10 Y F

- 150 6/25/2024 Collington at SmoketreeVACSTBreanna Morris 17 1:11.37 Y F

- 151 7/9/2024 Hampton Park at CollingtonVACSTEmberlyn Kobus 16 1:14.86 Y F

Women   50 Fly
- 1 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASLEmerson Callis 15   25.41 Y GOLD F

- 2 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVABPSTKathleen Papiernik 18   25.87 Y GOLD F

- 3 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWLRaegan Canada 16   26.01 Y GOLD F

- 4 7/9/2024 Magnolia Green at WaveRidersCQMGAAAlexis Stephens 18   26.41 Y GOLD F

- 5 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFBSTIlsa Lundeberg 17   26.97 Y GOLD F

- 6 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFBSTReagan Lear 15   27.34 Y GOLD F

- 7 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASMPayton Modrak 15   27.40 Y GOLD F

- 8 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTBrady Bever 17   27.83 Y GOLD F

- 9 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASCCSara Ix 18   27.86 Y GOLD F

- 10 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVABPSTJillian Gladue 15   27.95 Y GOLD F

- 11 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAHPSTSarah Brown 18   28.00 Y GOLD F

- 12 7/2/2024 Hampton Park att FoxcroftVAHPSTEmerson Cosner 17   28.15 Y GOLD F

- 13 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQWRSTIsabella Pew 15   28.28 Y GOLD F

- 14 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVACSTEmily Newman 17   28.39 Y GOLD F

- 15 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVATSTElizabeth O'Shea 16   28.48 Y GOLD F

- 16 6/18/2024 Smoketree at Hampton ParkVAHPSTAudrey Sivak 17   28.53 Y GOLD F

- 17 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWPSTAshlyn Sandlin 16   28.63 Y GOLD F

- 18 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFCSTMaeve Bryant 17   28.95 Y GOLD F

- 19 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAFASTCharlotte Witthoefft 15   29.00 Y GOLD F

- 20 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFCSTSydney Rose 15   29.09 Y GOLD F

- 21 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTReese Richardson 15   29.10 Y GOLD F

- 22 6/18/2024 Walton Lake at WesterleighVAWLKate Jaeger 15   29.27 Y SLVR F

 23 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsHMSTIsabelle Schorr 15   29.32 Y SLVR F

- 24 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAHPSTKathryn Brown 15   29.60 Y SLVR F

- 25 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFCSTAnne Vernon 18   29.64 Y SLVR F

- 26 6/18/2024 Smoketree at Hampton ParkVASMElise Mackey 16   29.84 Y SLVR F

- 27 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASLBridget Martin 16   29.99 Y SLVR F

- 28 6/18/2024 Smoketree at Hampton ParkVASMJulianne Woo 16   30.03 Y SLVR F

- 29 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASLCallie Lambert 15   30.17 Y SLVR F
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- 30 7/9/2024 Westerleigh at HighlandsCQHSTGretchen Gaffney 16   30.31 Y SLVR F

- 31 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAFASTJenna Autry 17   30.33 Y SLVR F

- 32 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAFASTHannah Wallace 18   30.41 Y SLVR F

- 33* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVACSTMaren Yeomans 16   30.50 Y SLVR F

- 33* 7/9/2024 Bayhlll Pointe at Walton LakeVAWLMarshall Creasey 15   30.50 Y SLVR F

- 35 7/2/2024 Waveriders at SalisburyCQWRSTMadison Clark 15   30.72 Y SLVR F

- 36 7/9/2024 Bayhlll Pointe at Walton LakeVAWLGrace Grilliot 15   30.97 Y SLVR F

- 37 6/25/2024 Summer Lake at Hampton ParkVASLEmma Lepcio 16   31.05 Y SLVR F

- 38 7/2/2024 Tarrington at Founders BridgeVATSTNatalie Griscik 15   31.22 Y SLVR F

 39 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsWWSTIsabelle Haer 18   31.41 Y SLVR F

- 40 7/2/2024 Tarrington at Founders BridgeCQFBSTAllison Ekiert 16   31.50 Y SLVR F

- 41 6/11/2024 Hampton Park at Woodland PondVAHPSTCaitlyn Sivak 18   31.55 Y SLVR F

- 42 7/2/2024 Queensmill at Woodland PondVAWPSTAudrey Mansfield 15   31.62 Y SLVR F

- 43 7/2/2024 Collington at Magnolia GreenCQMGAAKatelyn Trickett 17   31.71 Y SLVR F

- 44 6/11/2024 Hampton Park at Woodland PondVAHPSTAva Sanders 18   31.80 Y SLVR F

- 45 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVACSTJulianne Shindler 15   31.85 Y SLVR F

- 46 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWPSTJenna Keefer 16   32.07 Y SLVR F

- 47 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHSTMackenzie Grammer 15   32.15 Y SLVR F

- 48* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAFASTCaroline Kuhn 16   32.17 Y SLVR F

- 48* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTAlison Foldenauer 16   32.17 Y SLVR F

- 50 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVACSTAinsley Bowlin 15   32.19 Y SLVR F

- 51 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAHPSTAva Antiporda 15   32.23 Y SLVR F

- 52 6/18/2024 Hallsley at Magnolia GreenCQHHTAddison Lucas 16   32.37 Y SLVR F

- 53 6/18/2024 Foxcroft at WaveRidersCQWRSTAllison Hayes 15   32.44 Y SLVR F

- 54 6/18/2024 Woodland Pond at CollingtonVAWPSTMary Mansfield 17   32.52 Y SLVR F

- 55 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAFASTAva Hudgins 15   32.74 Y QUAL F

- 56 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAHPSTRebecca Palmer 18   33.02 Y QUAL F

- 57 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTAlexis Ciavarro 16   33.11 Y QUAL F

- 58* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAGPSTMollie Bowers 15   33.17 Y QUAL F

- 58* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTSaylor Narron 16   33.17 Y QUAL F

- 60 7/15/2024 Walton Lake at TarringtonVATSTAlexis Dinora 18   33.27 Y QUAL F

- 61 7/15/2024 Magnolia Green at QueensmillCQMGAAElizabeth Stroud 16   33.37 Y QUAL F

- 62 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTHannah Miller 17   33.44 Y QUAL F

- 63 7/15/2024 Smoketree at Woodland PondVASMLila Parker 17   33.48 Y QUAL F

- 64 6/25/2024 FoxCreek at Magnolia GreenCQFCSTIsabel Poenisch 15   33.64 Y QUAL F

- 65 7/9/2024 Bayhlll Pointe at Walton LakeVAWLSarah Bell 15   33.68 Y QUAL F

- 66 6/25/2024 Woodland Pond at SalisburyVAWPSTOlivia Gunter 17   33.70 Y QUAL F

- 67* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAHPSTMegan Look 18   33.81 Y QUAL F

- 67* 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAMCCAbigail Kish 18   33.81 Y QUAL F

- 69 7/15/2024 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVASCCMadeline Montgomery 16   33.85 Y QUAL F

- 70 7/15/2024 Collington at SummerlakeVACSTCameron Sampson 15   34.14 Y QUAL F

- 71 7/15/2024 Hallsley at WaveRidersCQHHTLilyanne Stanwix 16   34.35 Y QUAL F

- 72 7/2/2024 Queensmill at Woodland PondCQQMHannah Brooks 16   34.36 Y QUAL F

- 73 7/9/2024 Salisbury at SmoketreeVASCCGreer Schneider 17   34.50 Y QUAL F

- 74 7/9/2024 Foxcreek at HallsleyCQFCSTLorelei Schatz 15   34.77 Y QUAL F

- 75 7/2/2024 Queensmill at Woodland PondVAWPSTJessica Kurtz 18   34.86 Y QUAL F

- 76 7/9/2024 Foxcroft at QueensmillCQQMLily Oberg 15   35.07 Y QUAL F

- 77 6/18/2024 Foxcroft at WaveRidersCQWRSTAshlyn Pew 16   35.12 Y QUAL F

- 78 7/15/2024 Foxcroft at FoxCreekVAFASTKirsten Klabunde 15   35.50 Y QUAL F

 79 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsWWSTKatelyn Morley 17   35.52 Y QUAL F

- 80 7/15/2024 Hallsley at WaveRidersCQWRSTLeah Major 15   35.54 Y QUAL F

- 81 7/15/2024 Smoketree at Woodland PondVAWPSTAddy Hickok 15   35.63 Y QUAL F

- 82 7/9/2024 Westerleigh at HighlandsCQHSTMattingly Green 18   35.68 Y F

- 83 6/25/2024 Woodland Pond at SalisburyVASCCJenna Fleming 15   35.86 Y F

- 84 7/9/2024 Founders Bridge at CreekwoodCQFBSTRiley Bane 17   35.91 Y F
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- 85 6/11/2024 Summer Lake at SmoketreeVASLLuisa DiFazio 18   35.92 Y F

- 86 6/18/2024 Walton Lake at WesterleighVAWLMaggie Nuckols 15   35.98 Y F

- 87 7/2/2024 Queensmill at Woodland PondVAWPSTJoanna Sink 15   35.99 Y F

- 88 7/2/2024 FoxCreek at Summer LakeVASLLiberty Cooper 15   36.13 Y F

- 89 7/9/2024 Hampton Park at CollingtonVACSTAva King 16   36.23 Y F

 90 7/2/2024 Gregorys Pond at Harpers MillHMSTJillian Daughtry 16   36.47 Y F

- 91 7/15/2024 Walton Lake at TarringtonVATSTGrace Crocco 16   36.87 Y F

- 92 6/18/2024 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTPaige Ford 17   36.98 Y F

- 93 7/2/2024 Queensmill at Woodland PondVAWPSTHeidi Brindle 18   37.28 Y F

- 94 7/2/2024 Smoketree at HallsleyCQHHTEmily Mule 15   37.67 Y F

 95 7/9/2024 Harpers Mill at TarringtonHMSTMegan Watts 15   37.71 Y F

- 96 7/15/2024 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVASCCCarly Bigger 18   37.96 Y F

- 97 6/18/2024 Foxcroft at WaveRidersCQWRSTSophia Parker 15   38.37 Y F

- 98 6/25/2024 Tarrington at Bayhill PointeVATSTLauren Foldenauer 17   38.42 Y F

- 99 7/2/2024 Meadowbrook at Bayhill PointeVABPSTChloe Prindes 16   38.52 Y F

- 100 7/15/2024 Smoketree at Woodland PondVAWPSTBailey Myers 16   39.15 Y F

 101 7/2/2024 The Highlands at CreekwoodCWCHeidi Higley 17   39.28 Y F

- 102 6/18/2024 Gregorys Pond at BeulahVAGPSTEleanor Flanagan 18   39.45 Y F

- 103 7/2/2024 Smoketree at HallsleyVASMRylee Stowers 15   39.56 Y F

- 104 7/2/2024 Collington at Magnolia GreenVACSTMadeline Copple 15   39.69 Y F

- 105 7/9/2024 Hampton Park at CollingtonVAHPSTLilliana LaTessa 16   39.77 Y F

- 106 6/25/2024 Collington at SmoketreeVACSTAddison Golden 15   40.10 Y F

- 107 7/2/2024 Walton Lake at BeulahVAWLAdisyn Zang 17   40.16 Y F

- 108 7/2/2024 Queensmill at Woodland PondVAWPSTLily Hickok 17   40.28 Y F

- 109 7/2/2024 The Highlands at CreekwoodCQHSTBrenda Vawter 16   40.37 Y F

- 110 7/15/2024 The Highlands at Harpers MillCQHSTChloe Magruder 15   40.49 Y F

- 111 6/11/2024 Collington at SalisburyVASCCErin Hooper 15   40.69 Y F

- 112 7/2/2024 Tarrington at Founders BridgeCQFBSTJordan Rafferty 16   41.51 Y F

- 113 6/11/2024 Magnolia Green at FoxcroftVAFASTElizabeth Sibley 15   42.60 Y F

- 114 6/18/2024 Woodland Pond at CollingtonVAWPSTJessica Sink 15   42.90 Y F

- 115 6/11/2024 Magnolia Green at FoxcroftCQMGAALeah Newman 16   43.01 Y F

- 116 6/25/2024 Waveriders at QueensmillCQQMAinsley Clarke 17   43.38 Y F

- 117 7/9/2024 Westerleigh at HighlandsCQHSTNatalie Tamez 17   44.02 Y F

- 118 7/9/2024 Salisbury at SmoketreeVASMEmily Rogerson 18   44.63 Y F

 119 7/2/2024 Westerleigh vs Gregorys PondWWSTClaire Ortiz 15   46.04 Y F

- 120 6/11/2024 Queensmill at HallsleyCQHHTAna Raible 15   46.77 Y F

- 121 6/18/2024 Salisbury at SummerlakeVASLBriana Grandison 15   51.94 Y F

- 122 7/2/2024 Tarrington at Founders BridgeCQFBSTAnneli Lundeberg 15   54.16 Y F

- 123 7/9/2024 Meadowbrook Beulah at Gregory's PondVABSTEsther Mason 17   55.31 Y F

Women   100 IM
- 1 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASLEmerson Callis 15   56.62 Y GOLD F

- 2 7/2/2024 Collington at Magnolia GreenCQMGAAAlexis Stephens 18   58.70 Y GOLD F

- 3 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWLRaegan Canada 16   59.80 Y GOLD F

- 4 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVABPSTKathleen Papiernik 18 1:00.72 Y GOLD F

- 5 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASCCSara Ix 18 1:02.56 Y GOLD F

- 6 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTBrady Bever 17 1:02.65 Y GOLD F

- 7 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWLMarshall Creasey 15 1:02.97 Y GOLD F

- 8 7/9/2024 Bayhlll Pointe at Walton LakeVAWLKate Jaeger 15 1:03.30 Y GOLD F

- 9 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAHPSTSarah Brown 18 1:03.34 Y GOLD F

- 10 7/2/2024 Hampton Park att FoxcroftVAHPSTEmerson Cosner 17 1:03.86 Y GOLD F

 11 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsHMSTIsabelle Schorr 15 1:03.87 Y GOLD F

- 12 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTReese Richardson 15 1:03.90 Y GOLD F

- 13 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAHPSTAudrey Sivak 17 1:04.12 Y GOLD F

- 14 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFCSTSydney Rose 15 1:04.57 Y GOLD F

- 15 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAFASTCharlotte Witthoefft 15 1:04.78 Y GOLD F
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- 16 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWPSTAshlyn Sandlin 16 1:05.03 Y GOLD F

- 17 7/15/2024 Hallsley at WaveRidersCQWRSTIsabella Pew 15 1:05.29 Y GOLD F

- 18 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFBSTReagan Lear 15 1:05.41 Y GOLD F

- 19 6/11/2024 Tarrington v WesterleighVATSTElizabeth O'Shea 16 1:05.60 Y GOLD F

- 20 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFCSTMaeve Bryant 17 1:05.61 Y GOLD F

- 21 6/25/2024 Founders Bridge at Gregorys PondCQFBSTIlsa Lundeberg 17 1:05.71 Y GOLD F

- 22 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVABPSTJillian Gladue 15 1:05.92 Y GOLD F

- 23 6/18/2024 Woodland Pond at CollingtonVACSTEmily Newman 17 1:06.06 Y GOLD F

- 24 6/11/2024 WaveRiders at FoxCreekCQFCSTAnne Vernon 18 1:06.11 Y GOLD F

- 25 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQWRSTMadison Clark 15 1:06.67 Y SLVR F

- 26 6/18/2024 Salisbury at SummerlakeVASLCallie Lambert 15 1:07.68 Y SLVR F

- 27 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFBSTAllison Ekiert 16 1:08.71 Y SLVR F

- 28 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAHPSTCaitlyn Sivak 18 1:08.74 Y SLVR F

- 29 6/18/2024 Smoketree at Hampton ParkVASMPayton Modrak 15 1:09.61 Y SLVR F

- 30 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASMLila Parker 17 1:10.79 Y SLVR F

- 31 6/25/2024 Hallsley at FoxcroftVAFASTHannah Wallace 18 1:10.88 Y SLVR F

- 32 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTAddison Lucas 16 1:11.08 Y SLVR F

- 33 6/18/2024 Smoketree at Hampton ParkVASMElise Mackey 16 1:11.14 Y SLVR F

- 34 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASMJulianne Woo 16 1:11.49 Y SLVR F

- 35 7/15/2024 Salisbury at Hampton ParkVAHPSTAva Sanders 18 1:11.77 Y SLVR F

- 36 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVACSTMaren Yeomans 16 1:11.86 Y SLVR F

- 37 6/18/2024 Tarrington at The HighlandsVATSTNatalie Griscik 15 1:12.38 Y SLVR F

- 38* 6/11/2024 Bayhill Pointe at The HighlandsCQHSTMackenzie Grammer 15 1:12.48 Y SLVR F

- 38* 6/18/2024 Smoketree at Hampton ParkVAHPSTKathryn Brown 15 1:12.48 Y SLVR F

- 40 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQFCSTIsabel Poenisch 15 1:13.10 Y SLVR F

- 41 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAHPSTAva Antiporda 15 1:13.23 Y SLVR F

 42 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsWWSTIsabelle Haer 18 1:13.33 Y SLVR F

- 43 7/15/2024 Collington at SummerlakeVASLEmma Lepcio 16 1:13.42 Y SLVR F

- 44 7/15/2024 Magnolia Green at QueensmillCQMGAAElizabeth Stroud 16 1:13.62 Y SLVR F

- 45 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVABPSTPaige Ford 17 1:13.80 Y SLVR F

- 46 6/25/2024 The Highlands at Walton LakeCQHSTGretchen Gaffney 16 1:13.84 Y SLVR F

- 47 7/2/2024 Smoketree at HallsleyCQHHTAlison Foldenauer 16 1:13.86 Y SLVR F

- 48 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAHPSTMegan Look 18 1:14.12 Y SLVR F

- 49 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAFASTCaroline Kuhn 16 1:14.24 Y SLVR F

- 50 6/18/2024 Woodland Pond at CollingtonVACSTAinsley Bowlin 15 1:14.38 Y SLVR F

- 51 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWLSarah Bell 15 1:14.47 Y SLVR F

- 52 6/25/2024 Hallsley at FoxcroftVAFASTAva Hudgins 15 1:14.56 Y SLVR F

- 53 6/11/2024 WaveRiders at FoxCreekCQFCSTLorelei Schatz 15 1:14.68 Y SLVR F

- 54 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsCQHHTSaylor Narron 16 1:14.77 Y SLVR F

- 55 7/2/2024 Queensmill at Woodland PondVAWPSTJenna Keefer 16 1:14.79 Y SLVR F

- 56 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWPSTMary Mansfield 17 1:15.34 Y QUAL F

- 57 6/25/2024 Waveriders at QueensmillCQWRSTAllison Hayes 15 1:15.36 Y QUAL F

- 58 6/11/2024 Queensmill at HallsleyCQHHTHannah Miller 17 1:15.47 Y QUAL F

- 59 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVASCCGreer Schneider 17 1:15.57 Y QUAL F

- 60 6/11/2024 Summer Lake at SmoketreeVASLLiberty Cooper 15 1:15.59 Y QUAL F

- 61 7/15/2024 Magnolia Green at QueensmillCQMGAAKatelyn Trickett 17 1:15.63 Y QUAL F

- 62 7/2/2024 Hampton Park att FoxcroftVAFASTJenna Autry 17 1:15.96 Y QUAL F

- 63 6/25/2024 Woodland Pond at SalisburyVAWPSTOlivia Gunter 17 1:16.25 Y QUAL F

- 64 7/9/2024 Woodland Pond at SummerlakeVAWPSTAudrey Mansfield 15 1:16.39 Y QUAL F

- 65 6/25/2024 Woodland Pond at SalisburyVAWPSTJessica Kurtz 18 1:16.43 Y QUAL F

- 66 7/22/2024 2024 CAL ChampsVAWLGrace Grilliot 15 1:17.05 Y QUAL F

- 67 7/2/2024 Hampton Park att FoxcroftVAHPSTRebecca Palmer 18 1:17.28 Y QUAL F

- 68 6/25/2024 Woodland Pond at SalisburyVASCCJenna Fleming 15 1:18.05 Y QUAL F

 69 7/15/2024 The Highlands at Harpers MillHMSTJillian Daughtry 16 1:18.77 Y QUAL F

- 70 7/15/2024 Creekwood at MeadowbrookVAMCCAbigail Kish 18 1:19.56 Y QUAL F
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 71 7/2/2024 Westerleigh vs Gregorys PondWWSTKirsten Morley 18 1:19.57 Y QUAL F

- 72 7/2/2024 Waveriders at SalisburyCQWRSTSophia Parker 15 1:20.40 Y QUAL F

- 73 7/15/2024 Foxcroft at FoxCreekCQFCSTAvery Pew 18 1:20.56 Y F

- 74 6/18/2024 Harpers Mill at Bayhill PointeVABPSTChloe Prindes 16 1:20.65 Y F

- 75 7/9/2024 Meadowbrook Beulah at Gregory's PondVAMCCGillian Staneart 18 1:21.28 Y F

- 76 7/9/2024 Woodland Pond at SummerlakeVAWPSTHeidi Brindle 18 1:21.41 Y F

- 77 7/9/2024 Westerleigh at HighlandsCQHSTMattingly Green 18 1:21.45 Y F

- 78 7/15/2024 Smoketree at Woodland PondVAWPSTAddy Hickok 15 1:21.65 Y F

- 79 7/9/2024 Meadowbrook Beulah at Gregory's PondVAGPSTMollie Bowers 15 1:22.03 Y F

 80 7/2/2024 Gregorys Pond at Harpers MillHMSTMegan Watts 15 1:22.05 Y F

 81 7/15/2024 Bayhill Pointe at WesterleighWWSTKatelyn Morley 17 1:22.14 Y F

- 82 7/15/2024 Magnolia Green at QueensmillCQQMHannah Brooks 16 1:22.18 Y F

- 83 7/15/2024 The Highlands at Harpers MillCQHSTChloe Magruder 15 1:22.30 Y F

- 84 6/11/2024 Collington at SalisburyVACSTCameron Sampson 15 1:22.55 Y F

- 85 6/18/2024 Foxcroft at WaveRidersCQWRSTLeah Major 15 1:22.59 Y F

- 86 7/15/2024 Walton Lake at TarringtonVAWLMaggie Nuckols 15 1:22.77 Y F

- 87 6/18/2024 Hallsley at Magnolia GreenCQHHTLilyanne Stanwix 16 1:22.79 Y F

- 88 6/18/2024 Woodland Pond at CollingtonVAWPSTJoanna Sink 15 1:23.51 Y F

- 89 6/18/2024 Foxcroft at WaveRidersVAFASTKirsten Klabunde 15 1:23.85 Y F

- 90 7/2/2024 Collington at Magnolia GreenVACSTMadeline Copple 15 1:23.93 Y F

- 91 7/2/2024 Waveriders at SalisburyVASCCCarly Bigger 18 1:24.05 Y F

- 92 6/11/2024 Queensmill at HallsleyCQHHTEmily Mule 15 1:25.13 Y F

- 93 6/18/2024 Woodland Pond at CollingtonVACSTAddison Golden 15 1:25.86 Y F

- 94 6/18/2024 Gregorys Pond at BeulahVAGPSTEleanor Flanagan 18 1:25.89 Y F

- 95 7/15/2024 Smoketree at Woodland PondVAWPSTLily Hickok 17 1:26.07 Y F

- 96 6/11/2024 Hampton Park at Woodland PondVAWPSTBailey Myers 16 1:26.29 Y F

- 97 6/11/2024 Summer Lake at SmoketreeVASMAnne Draper Fournier 16 1:26.98 Y F

- 98 6/11/2024 Collington at SalisburyVASCCErin Hooper 15 1:28.27 Y F

- 99 7/2/2024 The Highlands at CreekwoodCQHSTMorgan Trimble 15 1:28.55 Y F

- 100 6/18/2024 Tarrington at The HighlandsCQHSTBrenda Vawter 16 1:28.64 Y F

- 101 6/11/2024 Queensmill at HallsleyCQQMLily Oberg 15 1:28.67 Y F

- 102 7/9/2024 Woodland Pond at SummerlakeVASLAmy Aschoff 16 1:28.69 Y F

- 103 6/18/2024 Tarrington at The HighlandsCQHSTNatalie Tamez 17 1:30.31 Y F

- 104 6/18/2024 Smoketree at Hampton ParkVASMRylee Stowers 15 1:30.67 Y F

- 105 7/2/2024 Queensmill at Woodland PondVAWPSTJessica Sink 15 1:31.54 Y F

 106 7/9/2024 Founders Bridge at CreekwoodCWCHeidi Higley 17 1:31.73 Y F

- 107 7/2/2024 Queensmill at Woodland PondCQQMAinsley Clarke 17 1:31.82 Y F

- 108 7/2/2024 FoxCreek at Summer LakeVASLAddison Greene 16 1:32.11 Y F

- 109 7/2/2024 Collington at Magnolia GreenVACSTLindsey Barker 17 1:33.00 Y F

- 110 6/25/2024 Summer Lake at Hampton ParkVAHPSTLilliana LaTessa 16 1:33.35 Y F

- 111 6/25/2024 Summer Lake at Hampton ParkVASLBriana Grandison 15 1:33.57 Y F

- 112 7/2/2024 Collington at Magnolia GreenVACSTJuliana Queen 16 1:33.89 Y F

- 113 6/25/2024 Hallsley at FoxcroftCQHHTAna Raible 15 1:38.08 Y F

- 114 6/25/2024 Tarrington at Bayhill PointeVABPSTRyann Gibson 18 1:41.92 Y F

- 115 7/2/2024 Collington at Magnolia GreenVACSTAva King 16 1:43.63 Y F

 116 6/18/2024 Walton Lake at WesterleighWWSTClaire Ortiz 15 1:44.11 Y F

- 117 6/25/2024 Beulah Creekwood at MeadowbrookVABSTEsther Mason 17 1:45.56 Y F

- 118 7/15/2024 Beulah and GP at Founders BridgeVABSTKatherine Mason 15 1:50.39 Y F


